
Schofield Barracks-Richardson Aquatics Safety Training  Center  

Month/Year 
Backwash Re-Open 

Date Date 

21-Jan 1/5/2021 1/6/21 

21-Feb 2/2/2021 2/3/21 

21-Mar 3/2/2021 3/3/2021 

21-Apr 4/6/2021 4/7/2021 

21-May 5/4/2021 5/5/2021 

21-Jun 6/8/2Q21 6/9/21 

21-Jul 7/6/2021 7/7/2021 

21-Aug 8/3/2021 8/4/2021 

21-Sep 9/7/2021 9/8/2021 

21-Oct 10/5/2021 10/6/2021 

21-Nov 11/2/2021 l 1 /3/21

21-Dec

Super 

Chlorinate Date 

1/4/2021 

2/1/2021 

3/1/2021 

4/5/2021 

5/3/2021 

6/07/2021 

7/5/2021 

8/2/2021 

9/6/2021 

10/4/2021 

11/1/2021 

12/6/2021 12/7/2021 12/8/2021 

Schedule may change to meet mission needs.


